ROLINE Gigabit Ethernet Industrial Switch, 5x RJ45 +
1x SFP

Product No. 21.13.1162 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE rm——
Manufacturer No. 21.13.1162

EAN (single piece) 7611990138111

5-Port Gigabit network switch for use in a industrial environment - including an
additional SFP-Port!

* Provides 5x 10/100/1000Mbps copper ports + 1x dual SFP slot
* Auto-negotiation

* Auto MDI/MDI-X crossover function

* Provides in-band web-based management interface

* Supports IEEE 802.3x flow control for full duplex

* Supports back pressure flow control for half duplex

* Supports port-based and 802.1Q Tag-based VLAN

Provides QoS function

Provides 802.1x authentication

Supports configuration backup and upload

Provides port mirroring function

Supports 802.1w RSTP

Provides IGMP snooping

MAC Address Table 8K entries

Buffer Memory 136K bytes

Operating Power: +7VDC to +57VDC

DC Power Input Screwed Terminal Block: +7VDC - +57VDC
DC IN Jack: -D 6.3mm/+D 2.0mm

Technical specifications



Manufacturer
Product group
Product type
Colour

Network standard
LAN (Mbps)
Quantity of ports

Gigabit Ethernet Ports
RJ-45

Free slots for SFPs
Mounting form
Stackable
Dimensions (HxWxD)

Power supply unit
(internal/external)

Mains connection
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

ROLINE

Network Switches
Gigabit Ethernet Switch
black

Gigabit Ethernet
10/100/1000

6

5

1

DIN Rail

no

26 x 104.5 x 144 mm

External

Loose cable / screw terminals

26 mm
104.5 mm
144 mm
443.2 g

70 mm

150 mm

200 mm

0.8 kg



