## ROLINE Gigabit Ethernet Industrial Switch, 5x RJ45 + 1x SFP

Product No. Manufacturer Manufacturer No. EAN (single piece) 21.13.1162 ROLINE 21.13.1162 7611990138111







## 5-Port Gigabit network switch for use in a industrial environment - including an additional SFP-Port!

- Provides 5x 10/100/1000Mbps copper ports + 1x dual SFP slot
- Auto-negotiation
- Auto MDI/MDI-X crossover function
- Provides in-band web-based management interface
- Supports IEEE 802.3x flow control for full duplex
- Supports back pressure flow control for half duplex
- Supports port-based and 802.1Q Tag-based VLAN
- Provides QoS function
- Provides 802.1x authentication
- Supports configuration backup and upload
- Provides port mirroring function
- Supports 802.1w RSTP
- Provides IGMP snooping
- MAC Address Table 8K entries
- Buffer Memory 136K bytes
- Operating Power: +7VDC to +57VDC
- DC Power Input Screwed Terminal Block: +7VDC +57VDC
- DC IN Jack: -D 6.3mm/+D 2.0mm

Manufacturer	ROLINE
Product group	Network Switches
Product type	Gigabit Ethernet Switch
Colour	black
Network standard	Gigabit Ethernet
LAN (Mbps)	10/100/1000
Quantity of ports	6
Gigabit Ethernet Ports RJ-45	5
Free slots for SFPs	1
Mounting form	DIN Rail
Stackable	no
Dimensions (HxWxD)	26 x 104.5 x 144 mm
Power supply unit (internal/external)	External
Mains connection	Loose cable / screw terminals
Height	26 mm
Width	104.5 mm
Depth	144 mm
Weight	443.2 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	70 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	150 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	200 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.8 kg